your daily experience powered by mitec
SaleS@mitectelecom.com  |  www.mitectelecom.com  |  1-514-694-9000
dataSHeet
8-20 w Ku-band
one-box-deSiGn
buc
dataSHeet
eVen mOre POWer FOr YOUr BUC

Humidity	 0 to 100% (condensing)
Altitude	 10,000 ft ASL
Ordering Information*
Standard Ku-Band BUC	 MTX-14014539-60-ES-XX	MTX -14014539-60-ES-XX	MTX -14014542-60-ES-XX	MTX -14014543-60-ES-XX
Extended Ku-Band BUC	N /A	 MTX-13714539-60-ES-XX	 MTX-13714542-60-ES-XX	 MTX-13714543-60-ES-XX
8-20 W Ku-Band BUC
* When Ordering replace “-XX” by one of the following options:
-20:  External Reference, FSK M&C
-27:  Internal Reference, FSK M&C
-25:  External Reference, FSK M&C (8W LIGHT Only)
-26:  Internal Reference, FSK M&C (8W LIGHT Only)
-41:  External Reference, RS232/RS485/Ethernet M&C
-48:  Internal Reference, RS232/RS485/Ethernet M&C
-40:  External Reference, RS232/RS485/Ethernet M&C, Redundant Ready
-47:  Internal Reference, RS232/RS485/Ethernet M&C, Redundant Ready